
HRSD PROCUREMENT DIVISION

NOTICE OF AWARDS

PO Number Contractor's Name Purchase Description PO Amount PO Date

6262661 PROTIVITI GOVERNMENT SERVICES ERP Advisory Services in Preparation for ERP 

Cloud - FP&A

 $       400,880.00 2/26/2026

6263021 ILER GROUP, INC. DBA FLEETISTICS OR DBA 

GPS FLEET SOLUTIONS

GPS Fleet Management Hardware and Software 

Support - IT

 $         76,847.64 2/25/2026

6252357 DEELIGHTFUL CLEANING CREW, LLC Service Contract for Janitorial Service - BHTP  $         13,970.04 2/25/2026

6263006 BRIAN SCOTT GLASS DBA APAC CONTROLS 

LLC

Yaskawa GA800 VFD - SS Elec  $         12,205.36 2/25/2026

6263041 ENSPIRE ENERGY LLC Natural Gas for March 1, 2026 through March 31, 

2026

 $         18,975.00 2/25/2026

6242945 VITAL RECORDS HOLDING, LLC DBA VRC 

COMPANIES, LLC DBA VITAL RECORDS 

CONTROL

Shredding Services - ALL HRSD  $         22,308.00 2/25/2026

6263020 TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE CDL Class A for Six (6) Students - SS Ops  $         30,000.00 2/24/2026

6263004 SHERWOOD LOGAN AND ASSOCIATES INC IFAS NRCY Pumps - JRTP  $         89,700.00 2/24/2026

6262839 SEALING AND MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS Cast Iron Volute Pump Replacement - SSOP  $         26,410.62 2/23/2026

6262678 COGECO US INC DBA BREEZELINE Cable Modem/Internet Service for the Central 

Middlesex Plant (Saluda)

 $           5,939.11 2/23/2026

6262966 CLEARWATER INC Emerson Flowmeters - NTP  $           7,015.00 2/20/2026

6241605 BRINKS, INC Armored Car Services for HRSD in accordance with 

the Commonwealth of Virginia Contract 

CTR005914-3

 $         38,190.50 2/20/2026

6252906 POLYDYNE INC Polydyne Polymers - OPS  $    3,903,347.70 2/20/2026

6262955 SUFFOLK MECHANICAL, LLC DBA SHAW 

BOILER AND MECHANICAL

Boiler & Deaerator Inspection and Examination - 

ATP

 $         19,519.00 2/19/2026

6262954 WOOD EQUIPMENT SERVICE COMPANY Pentair Hydromatic 80MMP Centrifugal Pump and 

replacement parts - ATP

 $         15,177.26 2/19/2026

6252871 SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS INC Full Service Parts Washer Contract  $         23,998.33 2/19/2026

6262897 CAPITAL LIGHTING & SUPPLY, LLC DBA 

CAPITAL ELECTRIC

Safety Disconnect & Panelboard - NS Elect  $           4,949.47 2/18/2026

6252906 POLYDYNE INC Polydyne Polymers - OPS  $    3,903,347.70 2/18/2026

6262125 UNIVERSITE LAVAL Developments for Water Resource Recovery 

Facilities at Pilot and Full-scale - Digital Water

 $       200,000.00 2/18/2026

6222782 THE WINVALE GROUP LLC Meltwater Subscription Services in accordance 

with 47QTCA23D007Q and quote #2024-0736 - 

COM

 $         13,223.92 2/18/2026

6262900 CLEARWATER INC Flowmeters - SS Elect  $         12,896.00 2/17/2026

6262876 NORFOLK HOTEL ASSOCIATES LLC DBA 

NORFOLK HILTON THE MAIN

Pretreatment Excellence & Pollution Prevention 

Awards venue rental and catering services for 

7/29/2026

 $         11,469.80 2/17/2026

6262892 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY Powerflex VFD and Parts - YRTP  $         16,012.66 2/13/2026

6262889 SUFFOLK MECHANICAL, LLC DBA SHAW 

BOILER AND MECHANICAL

Parker Boiler Burner Head Replacement & 

Inspection - JRTP

 $         13,394.00 2/13/2026

6242879 INTERNATIONAL ROOFING CORPORATION Roof Inspection & Maintenance Contract - ALL 

HRSD

 $         40,000.00 2/12/2026

6243184 POTOMAC ENVIRONMENTAL INC Wastewater Process Tank Cleaning Services - All 

HRSD

 $         61,052.00 2/12/2026

6262697 RELIAQUEST, LLC Managed Detection Response and Security 

Operations Center Services - IT

 $    4,541,000.00 2/12/2026

6262865 EAHEART INDUSTRIAL SERVICE INC CAT Forklift (Replacement #156) - ATP  $         41,891.37 2/11/2026

Printed: 2/27/2026 Page 1 of 3



HRSD PROCUREMENT DIVISION

NOTICE OF AWARDS

6262850 L & S ELECTRIC INC 100 HP Eaton VFD's - SS Elect  $         13,665.00 2/11/2026

6262823 FLOW INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION Waterjet Cutting Machine - Machine Shop  $       172,145.00 2/9/2026

6242524 PFM FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLC Financial Advisor Services  $       184,819.00 2/9/2026

6252858 DONBULLIAN, FRANK Online Auction Services for all of HRSD on an as 

needed basis (no cost to HRSD and revenue 

placed back into the General Fund)

 $                        -   2/9/2026

6242867 VASKE COMPUTER INC DBA COLLIER IT ERP Oracle Database & WebLogic Annual software 

licenses and support CSI# 19858667, Support 

Service No. 6559923

 $       147,945.37 2/6/2026

6242830 CDW LLC DBA CDW GOVERNMENT LLC SnagIt Software License - IT  $           2,623.00 2/6/2026

6232580 DOROTHY ASKEW DBA THE ASKEW GROUP Janitorial Services - VIP  $         22,461.84 2/6/2026

6262753 POWER MECHANICAL INC Annual Cleaver-Brooks Boilers Cleaning and 

Service - NTP

 $           7,950.00 2/5/2026

6262760 CREATIVE OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS OF 

RICHMOND LLC

E&I Building Office Furniture - ABTP  $         55,116.02 2/5/2026

6262767 PEAK SCIENTIFIC, INC Hydrogen Generator - CEL  $         12,198.15 2/4/2026

6232468 MOBATEK SARL MobaXterm Professional Edition Software License  $           1,260.00 2/4/2026

6252248 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY Short & Long Term Disability Contract for VRS 

Hybrid Plan - HR

 $       197,752.85 2/4/2026

6232526 AIRGAS INC DBA AIRGAS USA LLC Cylinder Gases Agreement for CEL  $           9,928.00 2/4/2026

6262675 VIRGINIA TRUCK CENTER, INC. DBA EXCEL 

TRUCK GROUP

Micro-Trains Line (MT&L) 28FT Dump Trailers - 

Auto Shop SS

 $       189,600.00 1/28/2026

6262674 EAHEART INDUSTRIAL SERVICE INC Tier 4 Forklift (Replacement #206) - Auto Shop NS  $         55,875.00 1/28/2026

6262689 ENSPIRE ENERGY LLC Natural Gas for February 1, 2026 through  $         75,375.00 1/28/2026

6262688 ALIBRE LLC DBA ALIBRE Alibre Design Professional Software License, 

Maintenance & Support - IT

 $           1,785.00 1/28/2026

6232671 EPLUS TECHNOLOGY, INC Professional VoIP Services and Cisco Based Annual 

Support Contract Agreement

 $         20,000.00 1/28/2026

6232623 VIRGINIA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 

AGENCY

4G LTE Data Circuit & PIP Wireless Gateway 

monthly charges (2 Circuits each location) at 1434 

Air Rail, VB; 2389 G Ave, NN; 310 Industrial Pkwy, 

WP

 $         65,371.32 1/28/2026

625011 ALS CANADA LTD (DBA ALS MINERALS, ALS 

ENVIRONMENTAL, ALS TRIBOLOGY)

Laboratory Analysis Services For Low Level PCB 

Method 1668C on an as needed basis - TSD

 $         12,378.30 1/28/2026

6262672 HALL AUTOMOTIVE LLC DBA HALL 

AUTOMOTIVE

Nissan Frontier Crew Cab S 4x4 (SCD Systems 

Superintendent) - Auto Shop SS

 $         42,791.00 1/27/2026

6262671 HALL AUTOMOTIVE LLC DBA HALL 

AUTOMOTIVE

Nissan Sentra S (Treatment Process Engineer SCD) 

- Auto Shop SS

 $         23,925.00 1/27/2026

6262659 HALL AUTOMOTIVE LLC DBA HALL 

AUTOMOTIVE

Ford F-150 SuperCab 4x4 (Condition Assessment 

Superintendent) - Auto Shop SS

 $         61,076.00 1/27/2026

6262655 HALL AUTOMOTIVE LLC DBA HALL 

AUTOMOTIVE

Ford F-250 SuperCab 4x4 164" WB (Replacement 

#405) - Auto Shop SS

 $         68,689.00 1/27/2026

6262556 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC. Field Technician Body Worn Cameras - CCC  $         31,299.50 1/27/2026

6262632 WESLEY D. & CYNTHIA S. MILLER DBA FAITH 

AND WORKS JANITORIAL SERVICE LLC

Service Contract for Janitorial Services - ATP  $         10,440.00 1/27/2026

Printed: 2/27/2026 Page 2 of 3



HRSD PROCUREMENT DIVISION

NOTICE OF AWARDS

6252371 AUTOMATECH INC WIN-911 License Maintenance & Support - IT  $         17,831.00 1/27/2026

Printed: 2/27/2026 Page 3 of 3


